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Distance: 67.476

34Trip:

34Vehicle: CheckIn:

Driver:

Monitor:

All Schools Serviced:06:32AM Central Middle School,William Henry Middle 

School

School(s):

Name: CMS WHMS Bus 34 AM Summer 2023

Central Middle School,William Henry Middle School

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

06:37AM Capital School District, 198 Commerce Way  0 0.000

06:51AM 1219 SIMMS WOODS RD  1 8.544

06:54AM 1876 E DENNEYS RD 19901  1 1.195

06:58AM CORNER OF MEADOW GREEN AVE 19901 AND 

RISING RIDGE

 1 2.538

07:06AM CORNER OF HARRIET ST 19901 AND WILSON AVE 

19901

 1 3.854

07:10AM CORNER OF KENTWOOD DR 19901 AND KENTWOOD 

DR 19901

 1 1.333

07:10AM 1700 N DUPONT HWY  2 0.126

07:11AM 1426 N DUPONT HWY  1 0.488

07:16AM Persimmon Cir & Primrose Dr 19901  5 2.686

07:17AM Persimmon Tree APTS  1 0.162

07:21AM 2411 WHITE OAK RD  1 3.452

07:22AM 2367 WHITE OAK ROAD 19901  1 0.037

07:23AM 2038 WHITE OAK RD  1 0.322

07:25AM CORNER OF ACORN LANE 19901 AND 

REVOLUTIONARY BLVD

 2 1.161

07:28AM CORNER OF LEXINGTON PLAC 19901 AND 

NICHOLAS DRIV 1

 1 0.636

07:34AM 1133 S LITTLE CREEK RD  3 2.162

07:37AM Corner of S. Little Creek Rd & DOVER EAST ESTATES  3 0.456

07:37AM CORNER OF S LITTLE CREEK RD AT STONEY CREEK  3 0.183

07:38AM CORNER OF COUNTRY DR 19901 AND S LITTLE 

CREEK ROAD

 1 0.147

07:39AM Nob Hill Rd & Jh Brown Blvd 19901  2 0.375

07:41AM Nob Hill Rd & Marta Dr 19901  2 0.538

07:50AM DOVER HIGH SCHOOL, 198 COMMERCE WAY  34 2.633
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School(s):

Name: Mirror of CMS WHMS Bus 34 AM Summer 2023

Central Middle School,William Henry Middle School

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Load Dist

12:00PM DOVER HIGH SCHOOL, #1 DOVER HIGH DRIVE  0 0.000

12:23PM Nob Hill Rd & Marta Dr 19901  2 2.772

12:25PM Nob Hill Rd & Jh Brown Blvd 19901  2 0.538

12:26PM CORNER OF COUNTRY DR 19901 AND S LITTLE 

CREEK ROAD

 1 0.374

12:27PM CORNER OF S LITTLE CREEK RD AT STONEY CREEK  3 0.149

12:28PM Corner of S. Little Creek Rd & DOVER EAST ESTATES  3 0.187

12:29PM 1133 S LITTLE CREEK RD  3 0.137

12:32PM CORNER OF LEXINGTON PLAC 19901 AND 

NICHOLAS DRIV 1

 1 1.655

12:35PM CORNER OF ACORN LANE 19901 AND 

REVOLUTIONARY BLVD

 2 0.835

12:37PM 2038 WHITE OAK RD  1 1.166

12:38PM 2367 WHITE OAK ROAD 19901  1 0.324

12:38PM 2411 WHITE OAK RD  1 0.037

12:49PM 1876 E DENNEYS RD 19901  1 6.721

12:51PM 1219 SIMMS WOODS RD  1 1.195

12:55PM CORNER OF MEADOW GREEN AVE 19901 AND 

RISING RIDGE

 1 2.273

01:03PM CORNER OF KENTWOOD DR 19901 AND KENTWOOD 

DR 19901

 1 3.980

01:04PM 1700 N DUPONT HWY  2 0.126

01:06PM CORNER OF HARRIET ST 19901 AND WILSON AVE 

19901

 1 0.582

01:08PM 1426 N DUPONT HWY  1 0.373

01:13PM Persimmon Cir & Primrose Dr 19901  5 2.686

01:13PM Persimmon Tree APTS  1 0.162

01:26PM Capital School District, 198 Commerce Way  0 5.200




